
MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Chandrasekar

2023-24 Agrawal Sakshi Raviprakash sakshiagrawal9577@gmail.com 9579197497

Arde Vaishnavi Sunil vaishnaviarde26@gmail.com 7688858121

Bhingare Prachi Dilip pdbhingare7@gmail.com 7745030082

2022-23 Ambre Akshata Gajanan akshata.ambre12@gmail.com 8104043783

Belhekar Meghana Durgadatta belhekarmeghnaa@gmail.com 7304807952

Boywar Dhanshri Madhav boyewar95@gmail.com 7249155743

2021-22 Muskan Ansari muskanansari431@gmail.com 8452957599

Swarali Bichukale swaralisvsb@gmail.com 9370216923

2020-21 odd Rushikesh Golipkar rushigolipkar@gmail.com 8424977483

2020-21 Sanyukta Aher sanyukta.aher1409@gmail.com 8452808359

Neha Bambade nehabambade123@gmail.com 9702103537

2019-20 Shrusti Andhere srushtiandhere@gmail.com 7620836556

Durva Chavan durvachavan75@gmail.com 9372446831

2019-20 odd Tejas Dhanavde tejasdhanawade7a@gmail.com 99218145342019-20 odd Tejas Dhanavde tejasdhanawade7a@gmail.com 9921814534

MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Sedhuraja M

2023-24 Bhosale Rutu Rushikesh rutubhosale616@gmail.com 7249585414

Chalke Tanashree  Rohidas tanashreechalke@gmail.com 9820959529

Chavan Khushabu Anil khushbooc811@gmail.com 7507020327

2022-23 Bhosle Riya Sameer riyasameerbhosle@gmail.com 8104035723

Chavan Vedanshi Jayesh vedanshichavan200503@gmail.com

Garud Tanvi Pradeep tanvigarud13@gmail.com 7820963587

2021-22 Prathamesh Chavan chavanprathamesh356@gmail.com 7666895331

Shravani Dalvi dalvishravani42@gmail.com 9867737015

2020-21 odd Sahil Shirke sahilshirke736@gmail.com 9699069379

2020-21 Amruta Bhagat amrutabhagat853@gmail.com 8454842390

Madiha Bobe madihabobe@gmail.com 7387293566

2019-20 Divya Chikhalkar dpchikhalkar06@gmail.com 8459636619

Sudipta Chodankar chodankarsudipta@gmail.com 9730179828

2019-20 odd Vaishnavi Ghadi ghadivaishnavi339@gmail.com 9892435783



MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Divya J

2023-24 Chitnis Tejas Nandkumar tejuchitnis2005@gmail.com 8983644948

Dabade Khushi Narayan dabadekhushi@gmail.com 7715996428

Davri  Shrutika Raghunath shrutikadavari@gmail.com 9637725665

2022-23 Golatkar Hrudaya Balkrishna hrudayagolatkar1009@gmail.com 7208765775

Goythale Gauravi Nandkumar gauravi004goy@gmail.com 9370498937

Gulzar Ayesha Mandlekar mandlekarayesha@gmail.com 9356930828

2021-22 odd Shravani Patyane patyaneshravani2203@gmail.com 9769316879

2021-22 Shivprasad Ejjapawar ejjapawarshivprasad@gmail.com 8007661070

Rania Faki raniyafaki53@gmail.com 9518944698

2020-21 odd Swastika Gujar swastikagujar72@gmail.com 9137638980

2020-21 Sakshi Deoghare sakshideoghare136@gmail.com 9657167440

Apurva Kadam apurvakadam208@gmail.com 8530935596

2019-20 Komal Dalvi komaldalvi03@gmail.com 8450986265

Priyanka Gangan priyankagangan00@gmail.com 8928863478

2019-20 odd Urvashi Ghole urvashighole@gmail.com 7249070906

MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Nishu S

2023-24 Deodhar Deep Purushottam deodhardeep6@gmail.com 7387300958

Deore Lalita Ananda lalitadeore397@gmail.com 7021102384Deore Lalita Ananda lalitadeore397@gmail.com 7021102384

Desai Kshitij Bhanudas kshitijdesai08@gmail.com 7218885143

2022-23 Haldankar Bhavika Bhanudas bhavikahaldankar@gmail.com 8928150866

Jadhav Komal Ravindra komal2002jadhav@gmail.com 9326346404

Jagtap Shruti Sanjeev shrutijagtap1803@gmail.com 9049255798

2021-22 Ashlesha Gole ashleshgole01@gmail.com 8419979760

Yushita Hande Yushita.Hande@gmail.com 9867249914

Siddhi Tatkare siddhitatkare1420@gmail.com 7058563869

2020-21 odd Shruti More shrutimore8169@gmail.com 8169917074

2020-21 Shriya Kambale shriyakamble43@gmail.com 7757041416

Mehwish Khan mehwishkhan1604@gmail.com 9920270081

2019-20 Madhura Gawas gawasmadhura@gmail.com 8291514719

Akash Ghadigaonkar aakashghadigawkar@gmail.com 8850309456

2019-22 odd Abhidnya Gujar abhidnyagujar1125@gmail.com 9920723584

MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Meghana P

2023-24 Dhavade Riya Santosh riyadhawade57@gmail.com 9833025055

Ganoo Devashish Mandar devashishganoo2165@gmail.com 9075601775

2022-23 Joshi Sanika Shashikant joshisanika92@gmail.com 9284447236

Kamble Manasi Nandu manasikamble20102002@gmail.com 9136191062

Karande Priti Madhukar karandepriti2004@gmail.com 9359446100

2021-22 Pranali Irnak pranaliirnak114@gmail.com 9823506021

Shraddha Jadhav V jadhavshraddha23@gmail.com 9322797988



Arshiya Tambu arshiyatambu@gmail.com 7057291883

2021-22 odd Janhavi Pawar janhavi22pawar@gmail.com 7678065049

2020-21 Tanvi Khedekar tanavi912003@gmail.com 9370109389

Anup Lad ladanup003@gmail.com 7066829411

2019-20 Satyadnya Ghalsasi satyadnyaghalsasi9999@gmail.com 9881665133

Durvesh Gurap durveshgurap@gmail.com 8459032800

Ruthvija Jadhav jadhavruthvija@gmail.com 9594493683

2019-20 odd Minal Kadam minalk122@gmail.com 7304617665

MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Asma S

2023-24 Gawas Purva Vilas gawaspurva23@gmail.com 9309522461

Gurav Sanika Ravindra guravsanika03@gmail.com 9220297273

2022-23 Karekar Samruddhi Rajesh iamsamruddhi01@gmail.com 7058495390

Malvadkar Shravani Anil malvadkarshravi194@gmail.com 7972809630

Mhaprlkar Riddhi Prakash mhapralkarriddhi@gmail.com 7249352384

2021-22 odd Prachi Valvi prachivalvi7@gmail.com 9356166050

2021-22 Shraddha Jadhav S shraddhajadhav9326@gmail.com 9326392179

Saloni Joshi saloni.joshi1001@gmail.com 9175430889

Vidya Tambe vidyatambe2003@gmail.com 8208276213

2020-21 odd Sakshi Raut sakshi.raut134@gmail.com 82080791962020-21 odd Sakshi Raut sakshi.raut134@gmail.com 8208079196

2020-21 Aishwarya Murumkar murumkaraishwarya22@gmail.com 9096229607

Bhumika Pabrekar bhumikapabrekar241@gmail.com 9167588629

2019-20 Swarangi Jadhav swarangi8879@gmail.com 8879890684

Rohan Kamble rkrohankamble470@gmail.com 9930350252

2019-20 odd Sharvari Shinde sharushinde05@gmail.com 8308396104

MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Shanthi L

2023-24 Joshte Jigisha Ashish jigishajoshte1414@gmail.com 9702079627

Kanekar Harshada Satyawan harshadakanekar1450@gmail.com 9420799840

2022-23 Mhatre Kanchan Ganesh kanchanmahtre631@gmail.com 8010528365

Nagar Yadnesh Vishal yadneshnagar879@gmail.com 7208709662

Navale Gauri Shashikant ngauri040@gmail.com 9324255835

2021-22 odd Sarvashri Sagvekar sarva1306@gmail.com 8788569776

2021-22 Vedant Kanshette vedantkanshette0012@gmail.com 7709700188

Sanika Kate sanikakate19306@gmail.com 8433502068

Gouri Shrirao gourishrirao1234@gmail.com 8669471582

2020-21 odd Rohit Sale rohitsale310@gmail.com 7776985665

2020-21 Tejas Pawar tejpawar155@gmail.com 9359018314

Prachi Sawant prachisawant1687@gmail.com 8369747698

2019-20 Sakshi Kanade sakshi21kanade@gmail.com 7738343267

Shubhangi Kasdekar kasdekarshubhangi9@gmail.com 9284274136

2019-20 odd Siddhi Rane siddhirane2001@gmail.com 8850877101



MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Roopa R

2023-24 Kharat Sakshi Satish kharatsakshi24@gmail.com 8910455110

Lagade Siddhant Shivkumar siddhantlagade23@gmail.com 9834376705

2022-23 Pawaskar Vinayak Umesh vinayakpwskr@gmail.com 7977822149

Pednekar Khushi Pramod khushipp.pednekar2gmail.com 7304760565

2019-20 odd Janhavi Mahadik mahadikjanhavi16@gmail.com 9673920109

2021-22 odd Rushita Patil Patilrushita829@gmail.com 9356098370

2021-22 Sakshee Khanolkar sakshee.khanolkar26@gmail.com 8424060727

Madhulini Khot madhuliprakhot@gmail.com 7588364526

Swastika Shere shereswastika09@gmail.com 9518944698

2020-21 odd Lamiya Shaikh lamiyaaslam2002@gmail.com 9067525661

2020-21 Devika Shetye devikashetye13@gmail.com 9370936497

Durva Shinde durvashinde1901@gmail.com 7522962382

2019-20 Sakshi Maurya sakshmaurya@gmail.com 9082042433

Pratham Parab prathamparab10@gmail.com 9324871190

MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Satyajit K

2023-24 Lokhande Pradip Bhaskar pradiplokhande11e@gmail.com 9359846511

Mahadik Vedant Nishikant vedantmahadik7@gmail.com 9321114682

Mandavkar Shreyas Sandip shreyasmandavkar2005@gmail.com 8291618363

Mane Yash Rohan ymane2064@gmail.com 9763323005

2022-23 Rane Vaishnavi Shamsundar vaishnavirane27@gmail.com 9370298349

Rathod Abhay Vitthalrao powercry444@gmail.com 8080589774

2021-22 odd Sanika Narvekar sanikanarvekar64736@gmail.com 9975483231

2021-22 Vaibhav Latpate vaibhavlatpate09@gmail.com 8999631145

Yashada Mhatre yashadamhatre@gmail.com 9607104998

Namrata Sawant sawantnamrata259@gmail.com 9324535375

2020-21 odd Mansi Sonawale mansisonawale108@gmail.com 9503369634

2020-21 Akanksha Utekar akankshautekar45@gmail.com 7499851187

Amisha Waghule amishawaghule02@gmail.com 8698845539

2019-20 Sakshi Rane sakshee.rane@gmail.com 9149921709

Savari Sakpal sakpalsavari21@gmail.com 9082719953

MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Rashmi S

2023-24 Mangekar Ved Rajendra mangekar.ved@gmail.com 9082650331

 Mundaware Mrunal Mahesh mmundaware14@gmail.com 9423936237



Nalawade Shreya Avinash shreyanalawade31@gmail.com 9172864924

Narsale Priyal Santosh priyalnarsale1@gmail.com 9324410197

2022-23 Sagvekar Swati Shrikrushna sagvekarswati21@gmail.com 7507532619

Sakpal Samidha Suryakant samidhasakpal27@gmail.com 9967871167

2021-22 odd Snehal Mandavkar mandavkarsnehal1807@gmail.com 7038953438

2021-22 Sanika Nachankar sanikanachankar@gmail.com 8419924757

Shreyas Wardhan Shreyaswardhan@gmail.com 9372963674

Bhushan Sawant bhushansawant14446@gmail.com 8275642623

2020-21 pdd Samiksha Karpe samikshaskarpe@gmail.com 9167732372

2020-21 Riya Zore riyazore0123@gmail.com 8007013424

Vishakha Sawant vishakhasawant14vs@gmail.com 7517094782

4th year Mayuri Sawant mayurisawantms99@gmail.com 8104821335

Maulik Shah shahmaulik272@gmail.com 7045574664

MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Devika S

2023-24 Parab Samruddhi Jitendra parabsamruddhi49@gmail.com 9421597312

Pashte Tejal Sandip tejalpashte123@gmail.com 9011427375

Patil Prajwal Sunil patilprajval1008@gmail.com 8329587671

Petkar Kashaf Khalid kashafkpetkar2005@gmail.com 9221413071

2022-23 Shegji Neha Narendra shegjineha@gmail.com 9004836443

Sirsat Sakshi Sudhakar sirsatsakshi05@gmail.com 9307165313

2020-21 odd Uzma Pilpile pilpileuzma@gmail.com 97637062732020-21 odd Uzma Pilpile pilpileuzma@gmail.com 9763706273

2021-22 Ashwini Nivale ashwininivale640@gmail.com 8419979760

Sanchita Patil sanchitapatil272002@gmail.com 9766288753

2020-21 Sakshi Lad sakshipl1003@gmail.com 8355886587

2019-20 odd Shrutika Suryavanshi shrutikasuryawanshi14@gmail.com 8898258801

2019-20 odd Jatin Raut jatinraut23@gmail.com 7506433406

2019-20 Avantica Surve avanticasurve8@gmail.com 8779673996

Ojaswini Teredesai ojaswiniteredesai30@gmail.com 9309995077

MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Rutuja A

2023-24 Rahinj Shruti Ramrao shrutirahinj1315@gmail.com 9921163117

Rathod Vikas Navnath vickyrathod25799@gmail.com 9021388184

Sandam Saniya Santosh sandamsaniya@gmail.com 7738919893

Shinde Durva Shrikant durvas298@gmail.com 9511769067

2022-23 Surve Anushka Sudhir anushkasurve2040@gmail.com 9322303713

Thakur Bhakti Devanand bhaktithakur102005@gmailcom 8010357998

Vedak Harsh Prashant harshvedak7@gmail.com 9561858774

2020-21 odd Sangam Ravanang sangamravanang591@gmail.com 7262059130

2021-22 Jui Phanasgaonkar juiphanasgaonkar773@gmail.com 7738888560

Aryan Sadye aryansadye26@gmail.com 9867972059

2020-21 odd Alisha Memon alishamemon0101@gmail.com 9168114337



Kavya Temkar kavya.temkar06@gmail.com 7058185485

2019-20 Asawari Thakur asawarithakur2341@gmail.com 7400294663

Deepali Vinerkar vinerkardeepali@gmail.com 8928246979

MENTOR MENTEE EMAIL ID MOB.NO.

Dr.Sarita

2023-24 Terdale Tanmay Mallesh tanmayterdale@gmail.com 7558394160

Tuplondhe Siddhesh Anil siddheshtuplondhe@gmail.com 7208661053

Wadekar Purva Sambhaji wadekarpurva0609@gmail.com 9152125325

Yadav Prachi Lakshmi Shankar prachiyadav.com@gmail.com 9555890511

2022-23 Wadkar Pornima Ramesh pornimawadkar@gmail.com 8080350085

Warankar Saloni Satish softtech1612@gmail.com 9324185080

Vanshika Sangelkar vanshreyansh2004@gmail.com 9892328453

2020-21 odd Tanvi Mallik tanvisantanu24@gmail.com 7756819166

2021-22 Netra Sagvekar nsagvekar0719@gmail.com 8055016589

Prachiti Samant prachi2011s@gmail.com 7045000977

2020-21 Shrutika Shinde shrutika.shinde.707@gmail.com 9594587058

Saloni Vengurlekar saloni12vengurlekar@gmail.com 9167153341

2019-20 Atharvi Waghole wagholeatharvi1602@gmail.com 9920551788

Sejal Zombade sejalzombade2019@gmail.com 9552546032

• Number of mentors 13

Number of students assigned to each Mentor 15

TOTAL NO.OF STUDENTS 200TOTAL NO.OF STUDENTS 200

MENTOR: : MENTEE 1 : : 15


